PRD 2019 PANEL
NEXT GENERATION OF PRODUCTS - TRANSPORT
COSMHYC
COMBINED HYBRID SOLUTION OF MULTIPLE HYDROGEN COMPRESSORS FOR
DECENTRALISED ENERGY STORAGE AND REFUELLING STATIONS
QUANTITATIVE TARGETS AND STATUS
PROJECT AND OBJECTIVES
COSMHYC develops a hybrid compression solution for

process production capability within an automotive best
practice context. This includes characterization and
digital codification of physical attributes of key materials
(e.g. GDLs) to establish yield impacting digital cause and
effects relationships within the value chain Industry 4.0
standards. Main outputs are a Proof of Process and a
blueprint design for beyond current state automotive PEM
fuel cell manufacturing in Europe.
NON QUANTITATIVE OBJECTIVES
• Inline digital detection and marking of Surface non-
uniformities via Vision line
• Integration of inline non-destructive quality control
tools
• Development of beyond state technologies, specific to
PEMFC stack production
• Improvement, modification, adaptation, of component
production steps
• Development of digital boundary limits to empirically
derived homogeneity data have been developed
process.
PROGRESS & MAIN ACHIEVEMENTS
• KPIs for i) fully automated stack assembly / test via
automotive best practice and ii) stack performance at
handover into an automotive production lin
• Proof-of-process demonstrator equipment for
the uplifted cell assembly automation has been
manufactured and is under validation tests
• Deep characterisation of GDL properties has enabled
the development of meaningful automatic scanning
techniques for digital QC and upstream/ downstream.
FUTURE STEPS & PLANS
• Finalize PoP validation and blueprint design
• Finalize QC analysis and recommendations
• Identify inline defect marking concept for AC64 GDL-type
• Complete automation uplift and provide proof of MRL6
attainment
• Complete specification of blue-print design and
technical cost model demonstrator.
PRD 2019 PANEL
NEXT GENERATION OF PRODUCTS - TRANSPORT
Fit-4-AMandA
FUTURE EUROPEAN FUEL CELL TECHNOLOGY: FIT FOR
AUTOMATIC MANUFACTURING AND ASSEMBLY
TARGET SOURCE PARAMETER UNIT TARGET TARGET ACHIEVED?
Project's own objective
Project process: Energy per MW Kwh/MW 200
FC system lifetime hours 6,000
Specific FC system cost €/kW 100
QUANTITATIVE TARGETS AND STATUS
BENEFICIARIES: FRAUNHOFER GESELLSCHAFT ZUR
FOERDERUNG DER ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG E.V.,
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAET CHEMNITZ, IRD FUEL CELLS A/S,
PROTON MOTOR FUEL CELL GMBH, UPS EUROPE SA, AUMANN
LIMBACH-OBERFROHNA GMBH
Project ID: 735606
Call topic:
FCH-01-1-2016  - Manufacturing
technologies for PEMFC stack
components and stacks
Project total costs: € 2,999,185
FCH JU
max. Contribution: € 2,999,185
Project start - end: 01/03/2017- 29/02/2020
Coordinator: UNIRESEARCH BV, NL
Website: www.fit-4-amanda.eu
PROJECT AND OBJECTIVES
Fit-4-AMandA’s ambition is to modify the current
design of PEMFC stacks and stack components, and